IP65E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service

Frequency Range: 0.15∼80MHz
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
PT-VRFAC1350 Pressure Transmitter (For Variable Refrigerant Flow Air-Conditioning System)
  Code Pressure range
P1 0⋯1.2MPa
P2 0⋯1.7MPa
P3 0⋯2MPa
P4 0...3MPa
P5 0...4.15MPa
P6 0...5MPa
O Others
  Code Sealing material
CR CR
HNBR HNBR
  Code Accuracy
1 ±1.0% F.S.
2 ±2.0% F.S
  Code Output signal
V 0.5 - 4.5 VDC
O Others
PT-VRFAC1350 P1 CR 1 V Order example: PT-VRFAC1350-P1-CR-1-V